
Schb Name Erg.

Seibold Jürgen 105
1 BS Neumarkt 654 Quali.

8 Garnreiter Armin 97
FSG Tacherting 613 Quali.

Schb Name Erg.
Seibold Jürgen 108
BS Neumarkt
Wittig Harry 97
1. MBC München

Wörrlein, Bruno 93
5 BS Oberdürrbach 618 Quali.

4 Wittig Harry 96 Schb Name Erg.

1. MBC München 621 Quali. Grote, Ingmar 103
Finale SV Diana Elsenfeld

1. und 2. Platz Seibold Jürgen 101
BS Neumarkt

Popov Igor 108
Finale 1. MBC München

3. und 4. Platz Wittig Harry 94
Höfer Guido 1. MBC München

3 TSV Jahn Freising 628 Quali.

6 Grote, Ingmar 108
SV Diana Elsenfeld 618 Quali.

Grote, Ingmar 104
SV Diana Elsenfeld
Popov Igor 99
1. MBC München

Fischer Frank 102
7 ATSV Oberkotzau 618 Quali.

2 Popov Igor 105
1. MBC München 630 Quali.
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Bayerische Meisterschaft 2007 Olympische Runde
1. Juli in München / Hochbrück

Schützenklasse Recurve

Pl. Name Verein Quali. 1/4 1/2 Finale

1 Grote, Ingmar SV Diana Elsenfeld 618 108 104 103
2 Seibold Jürgen BS Neumarkt 654 105 108 101
3 Popov Igor 1. MBC München 630 105 99 108
4 Wittig Harry 1. MBC München 621 96 97 94
5 Fischer Frank ATSV Oberkotzau 618 102
6 Garnreiter Armin FSG Tacherting 613 97
7 Wörrlein, Bruno BS Oberdürrbach 618 93
8 Höfer Guido TSV Jahn Freising 628



Schb Name Erg.

Schöttner Elisabeth 98
1 FSG Tacherting 588 Quali.

8 Gülüs Sema 87
TSV Jahn Freising 556 Quali.

Schb Name Erg.
Schöttner Elisabeth 96
FSG Tacherting
Gehring Michaela 77
PBC Breitengüßbach

Gehring Michaela 93
5 PBC Breitengüßbach 566 Quali.

4 Braun Renate 87 Schb Name Erg.

BTS Bayreuth 568 Quali. Schwarz Manuela 98
Finale BS Feucht

1. und 2. Platz Schöttner Elisabeth 95
FSG Tacherting

Gehring Michaela 101
Finale PBC Breitengüßbach

3. und 4. Platz Lach Marzena 87
Schwarz Manuela 92 SV Gartenstadt Trudering

3 BS Feucht 569 Quali.

6 Wittmann Sandra 81
SG Rothenburg 560 Quali.

Schwarz Manuela 104
BS Feucht
Lach Marzena 94
SV Gartenstadt Trudering

Lach Marzena 91
7 SV Gartenstadt Trudering 557 Quali.

2 Wohleben Claudia 77
ATSV Oberkotzau 571 Quali.
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Bayerische Meisterschaft 2007 Olympische Runde
1. Juli in München / Hochbrück

Damenklasse Recurve

Pl. Name Verein Quali. 1/4 1/2 Finale

1 Schwarz Manuela BS Feucht 569 92 104 98
2 Schöttner Elisabeth FSG Tacherting 588 98 96 95
3 Gehring Michaela PBC Breitengüßbach 566 93 77 101
4 Lach Marzena SV Gartenstadt Trudering 557 91 94 87
5 Gülüs Sema TSV Jahn Freising 556 87

Braun Renate BTS Bayreuth 568 87
7 Wittmann Sandra SG Rothenburg 560 81
8 Wohleben Claudia ATSV Oberkotzau 571 77


